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Anlage
Hinterbach, 76316 Malsch
Vorstand@tennisclubmalsch.de

Sportwart/in
Abeska, Marco
T 01520 9372957 marco.abeska@axa.de

Jugendwart/in

Grieb, Fabian
T 01739653226 fagrieb@aol.com
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Junioren U12 1 (4er)
MF: Niklas Kiefer
m 0176 84206112; si.kiefer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schadeck, Tim
Schmidt, Levi
Kunz, Leon
Pfeiffer, Ben
Kiefer, Niklas
Knépke, Lennox
Haab, Niclas
Schréder, Tim
Lorenz, Linus
10 Stirnkorb, Hendrik
11 Petko, linus
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11151407
11154709
11151394
11162101
11200351
11202087
11202081
11202112
11200355
11204371
11209009

LK DR Info
LK23,3
LK23,9
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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